
4MANN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Plot No 18-28, Hargarh Industrial Area,, 

Tehsil -Sihora Jabalpur - 483225

Madhya Pradesh, India

GSTIN : 23AABCE3477F1ZW   PAN No: AABCE3477F

PO No :  1WO/2526/3748

Date : 07/02/2026

Vendor Code : IOP-C-0051

PURCHASE ORDER

AUTOMATION ARENA

2269 , STREET BESIDE MAA TRAVELS 

SHITLAMAI  , GHAMAPUR JABALPUR - 

482001

Madhya Pradesh, India

Email : salesautomationarena@gmail.com

StateCode : Madhya Pradesh

PAN No. : AOMPJ0691N

GSTIN : 23AOMPJ0691N1ZL

4MANN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Plot No 18-28, Hargarh Industrial Area,, 

Tehsil -Sihora Jabalpur - 483225

Madhya Pradesh, India

StateCode : Madhya Pradesh

GSTIN : 23AABCE3477F1ZW

OTHER INFORMATIONVENDOR SHIP TO

Qtn & Date :

QTN - 854:Vendor Ref No

NORMAL:PO Type

:Contact

7 Days:Payment Term

# Description of Goods Qty Amount

(INR)

Tax 

Rate

UoMHSN/SACItem Code DiscountPrice

 5.001 REPAIR & SERVICES

RE-RUBBER LINING AND 

REPAIRING OF VALVE

 37,500.008424.00. NOS  18.00IOP-CG-04982  7500.00  0.00

Basic Amount  37,500.00

CGST @ 9%  3,375.00

SGST @ 9 %  3,375.00

Total Tax  6,750.00

 Total  44,250.00

HSN/SAC Taxable value CGST Tax SGST Tax Total Tax 

AmountRate RateAmount Amount

8424.00.  37,500.00  9.00  6,750.00 9.003,375.00 3,375.00

 3,375.00  3,375.00  6,750.00 37,500.00Total

Amount In Words  : INR - Forty-Four Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Only

Terms & Condition  : 

INCO TERMS - EX-SHOP, JABALPUR

P & F - NIL

DELIVERY - 04 - 06 WEEK

FREIGHT - 4 MANN SOPE

PAYMENT - WITH IN 07 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT OF MATERIAL

Remarks  : Based On Purchase Request 5066 - RE-RUBBER LINING AND REPAIRING OF VALVE.

For 4MANN INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

Pushpendra Parihar

07-02-2026 16:16:17
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